
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 CR 57 Roadway Expansion 435 days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 3/13/26

2 CR 57 Phase 1 (Caldwell Crossing) 223 days Mon 7/15/24 Wed 5/21/25

3 Design 30 days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 8/23/24

4 Roadway Plans 30 days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 8/23/24

5 Submittal 0 days Fri 8/23/24 Fri 8/23/24 4

6 Agency Review & Address Comments 25 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 9/27/24 5

7 Agency Approval 10 days Mon 9/30/24 Fri 10/11/24 6

8 Advertisement 21 days Mon 9/30/24 Mon 10/28/24 6,7FS-10 days

9 Award Contracts 19 days Tue 10/29/24 Fri 11/22/24 8

10 Construction (120/140 Calendar Days) 101 days Mon 11/25/24 Mon 4/14/25

11 Roadway Construction 95 days Mon 11/25/24 Fri 4/4/25 9

12 Stage II WSD 6 days Mon 4/7/25 Mon 4/14/25 11

13 Construction Done/Inspection Scheduled 0 days Mon 4/14/25 Mon 4/14/25 12

14 Punchlist Items 28 days Mon 4/14/25 Wed 5/21/25 13FS-1 day

15 Acceptance of CR 57 Phase 1 0 days Wed 5/21/25 Wed 5/21/25 14

16

17 CR 57 Phase 2 (Caldwell Lakes) 283 days Mon 11/11/24 Wed 12/10/25

18 Design 30 days Mon 11/11/24 Fri 12/20/24

19 Roadway& Signal Plans 30 days Mon 11/11/24 Fri 12/20/24 4FS+55 days

20 Submittal 0 days Fri 12/20/24 Fri 12/20/24 19

21 Agency Review & Address Comments 25 days Mon 12/23/24 Fri 1/24/25 20

22 Agency Approval 10 days Mon 1/27/25 Fri 2/7/25 21

23 Advertisement 21 days Mon 2/10/25 Mon 3/10/25 22,21

24 Award Contracts 19 days Tue 3/11/25 Fri 4/4/25 23

25 Construction (140/210 Calendar Days) 151 days Mon 4/7/25 Mon 11/3/25

26 Roadway Construction 101 days Mon 4/7/25 Mon 8/25/25 22,24,11

27 Signal Construction 145 days Mon 4/7/25 Fri 10/24/25 24

28 Stage II WSD 6 days Mon 10/27/25 Mon 11/3/25 27

29 Construction Done/Inspection Scheduled 0 days Mon 11/3/25 Mon 11/3/25 28

30 Punchlist Items 28 days Mon 11/3/25 Wed 12/10/25 29FS-1 day

31 Acceptance of CR 57 Phase 2 0 days Wed 12/10/25 Wed 12/10/25 30

32

33 CR 57 Phase 3 (Offsite) 280 days Mon 2/17/25 Fri 3/13/26

34 Design 40 days Mon 2/17/25 Fri 4/11/25

35 Roadway Plans 40 days Mon 2/17/25 Fri 4/11/25 19FS+40 days

36 Submittal 0 days Fri 4/11/25 Fri 4/11/25 35

37 Agency Review & Address Comments 30 days Mon 4/14/25 Fri 5/23/25 36

38 Agency Approval 20 days Mon 5/26/25 Fri 6/20/25 37

39 Advertisement 28 days Mon 5/26/25 Wed 7/2/25 37

40 Award Contracts 32 days Thu 7/3/25 Fri 8/15/25 39

41 Construction (140/160 Calendar Days) 116 days Mon 8/25/25 Mon 2/2/26

42 Roadway Construction 110 days Mon 8/25/25 Fri 1/23/26 40,26FS-1 day

43 Stage II WSD 6 days Mon 1/26/26 Mon 2/2/26 42

44 Construction Done/Inspection Scheduled 0 days Mon 2/2/26 Mon 2/2/26 43

45 Punchlist Items 30 days Mon 2/2/26 Fri 3/13/26 44FS-1 day

46 Acceptance of CR 57 Phase 3 0 days Fri 3/13/26 Fri 3/13/26 45
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